MARLA'S BEADERY

March 2018 CLASS CALENDAR
Please book 7 days prior to class date

Phone: 905-665-8900
marla@marlasbeadery.com

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

Crochet Bracelet
11:30AM - 1:30PM

6:00PM - 8:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Knotted Mala / Prayer
Beads
(108 Beads)
11:30PM - 2:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Double Helm Bracelet
11:30AM - 2:30PM
$60.00

7

8

9

10

Closed

Double Helm Bracelet
11:30AM - 2:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM

$60.00

Basic Beading
Necklace / Bracelet /
Earrings
11:30AM - 2:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Knotted Mala / Prayer
Beads
(108 Beads)
11:30PM - 2:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Wire Working Simple
Necklace
11:30AM - 1:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Basic Beading
Necklace / Bracelet /
Earrings
11:30AM - 2:30PM
$20.00 plus materials

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Closed

Knotted Mala / Prayer
Beads
(108 Beads)
11:30PM - 2:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Basic Beading
Necklace / Bracelet /
Earrings
11:30AM - 2:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Wire Working Simple
Necklace
11:30AM - 1:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Double Helm Bracelet
11:30AM - 2:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM

$60.00

Macrame Bracelet
11:30PM - 1:30PM
$35.00

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Double Helm Bracelet
11:30AM - 2:30PM
$60.00

Closed

Wire Working Simple
Necklace
11:30AM - 1:30PM
6:00PM - 8:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Knotted Mala / Prayer
Beads
(108 Beads)
11:30PM - 2:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Swarovski
Chain Malille Bracelet
11:30AM - 2:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
$50.00

Basic Beading
Necklace / Bracelet /
Earrings
11:30AM - 2:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Wire Working Simple
Necklace

11:30AM - 1:30PM
$20.00 plus materials

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Wire Working Simple
Necklace

11:30AM - 1:30PM
$20.00 plus materials

Closed

Knotted Mala / Prayer
Beads
(108 Beads)
11:30PM - 2:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Basic Beading
Necklace / Bracelet /
Earrings
11:30AM - 2:30PM
6:00PM - 9:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Crochet Bracelet
11:30AM - 1:30PM

6:00PM - 8:00PM
$20.00 plus materials

Closed

Double Helm Bracelet
11:30AM - 2:30PM
$60.00

Note: All classes require a deposit or full payment.

Note: If the class you're interested in does not fit your schedule please contact us to arrange a time to accommodate you.




