MARLA'S BEADERY March 2018 CLASS CALENDAR

Please book 7 days prior to class date Phone: 905-665-8900

marla@marlasbeadery.com

			mamasbeadery.co	7111		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				Crochet Bracelet 11:30AM - 1:30PM 6:00PM - 8:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Knotted Mala / Prayer Beads (108 Beads) 11:30PM - 2:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Double Helm Bracelet 11:30AM - 2:30PM \$60.00
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	Closed	Double Helm Bracelet 11:30AM - 2:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$60.00	Basic Beading Necklace / Bracelet / Earrings 11:30AM - 2:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Knotted Mala / Prayer Beads (108 Beads) 11:30PM - 2:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Wire Working Simple Necklace 11:30AM - 1:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Basic Beading Necklace / Bracelet / Earrings 11:30AM - 2:30PM \$20.00 plus materials
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	Closed	Knotted Mala / Prayer Beads (108 Beads) 11:30PM - 2:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Basic Beading Necklace / Bracelet / Earrings 11:30AM - 2:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Wire Working Simple Necklace 11:30AM - 1:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Double Helm Bracelet 11:30AM - 2:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$60.00	Macrame Bracelet 11:30PM - 1:30PM \$35.00
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Double Helm Bracelet 11:30AM - 2:30PM \$60.00	Closed	Wire Working Simple Necklace 11:30AM - 1:30PM 6:00PM - 8:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Knotted Mala / Prayer Beads (108 Beads) 11:30PM - 2:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Swarovski Chain Maille Bracelet 11:30AM - 2:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$50.00	Basic Beading Necklace / Bracelet / Earrings 11:30AM - 2:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Wire Working Simple Necklace 11:30AM - 1:30PM \$20.00 plus materials
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
Wire Working Simple Necklace 11:30AM - 1:30PM \$20.00 plus materials	Closed	Knotted Mala / Prayer Beads (108 Beads) 11:30PM - 2:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Basic Beading Necklace / Bracelet / Earrings 11:30AM - 2:30PM 6:00PM - 9:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Crochet Bracelet 11:30AM - 1:30PM 6:00PM - 8:00PM \$20.00 plus materials	Closed	Double Helm Bracelet 11:30AM - 2:30PM \$60.00
		Note: All cla	sses require a deposit or f	ull payment.		

Note: If the class you're interested in does not fit your schedule please contact us to arrange a time to accommodate you.